Approval Date

Oct-25

10/6/2025
10/7/2025
10/7/2025
10/9/2025
10/15/2025

Nov-25

11/1/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/9/2025
11/12/2025
11/14/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025
11/20/2025

4th Quarter Oct - Dec 2025 Approved Title Courses

Fraud, Protect Your Company and Your Clients

Understanding the FinCEN Rule on Anti-Money Laundering Regulations

Understanding the ALTA 32 series and ALTA 33
Estate Planning Deeds Outline
AU - Prevent Defense

November 2025 Closer Training

2025 Data Security Update (Ethics)

Fall 2025 Marketing Rule Review (Ethics)

The State Construction Registry and File Documentation
Unigueness in Utah Title Insurance

2025 Year in Review

ALTA Insights: Collecting and Managing Data Under FinCEN's A
Review: FinCEN Reporting and FIRPTA

Access Granted: Taking Another Look at Access Coverages
The Wild and Wacky World of Property Interests

Legal Entities & Title

The Business of Fraud in 2026

Closing a Commercial Loan

Deep Dive into Bankruptcy Filings

Chronicles of Claims VIII

How to Read & Understand a Title Commitment
Assessing Risk: Endorsements, Policies, and People
Contracts and Title: A Legal Primer in Contract Law

Bad Boys of Title: Learning from the Mistakes of Others

Provider Name

Utah Land Title Association
Fulghum
Fulghum
Utah Land Title Association

Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.

Southern Utah Title Ins. Co.
Backman Title Services LTD
Backman Title Services LTD
Backman Title Services LTD
Utah Land Title Association
Fulghum

American Land Title Association

Old Republic National Title Ins.
Old Republic National Title Ins.
Old Republic National Title Ins.
Old Republic National Title Ins.
Old Republic National Title Ins.
Old Republic National Title Ins.
Old Republic National Title Ins.
Old Republic National Title Ins.
Old Republic National Title Ins.
Old Republic National Title Ins.
Old Republic National Title Ins.
Old Republic National Title Ins.

Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

Totals

19



Approval Date
Dec-25

12/9/2025
12/17/2025
12/17/2025
12/17/2025
12/23/2025
12/23/2025

4th Quarter Oct - Dec 2025 Approved Title Courses

Seller Financing

Going into the Light with TODD
Unraveling Receiverships

2026 ALTA FinCEN Bootcamp

2026 Escrow Training Event - Day 1
2026 Escrow Training Event - Day 2

Provider Name Totals

Utah Land Title Association
Fulghum

Fulghum

American Land Title Association
Fidelity National Financial, Inc
Fidelity National Financial, Inc
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