

Approval Date	4th Quarter Oct - Dec 2025 Approved Title Courses	Provider Name	Totals
<b>Oct-25</b>			<b>5</b>
10/6/2025	Fraud, Protect Your Company and Your Clients	Utah Land Title Association	
10/7/2025	Understanding the FinCEN Rule on Anti-Money Laundering Regulations	Fulghum	
10/7/2025	Understanding the ALTA 32 series and ALTA 33	Fulghum	
10/9/2025	Estate Planning Deeds Outline	Utah Land Title Association	
10/15/2025	AU - Prevent Defense	Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.	
<b>Nov-25</b>			<b>19</b>
11/1/2025	November 2025 Closer Training	Southern Utah Title Ins. Co.	
11/7/2025	2025 Data Security Update (Ethics)	Backman Title Services LTD	
11/7/2025	Fall 2025 Marketing Rule Review (Ethics)	Backman Title Services LTD	
11/7/2025	The State Construction Registry and File Documentation	Backman Title Services LTD	
11/9/2025	Uniqueness in Utah Title Insurance	Utah Land Title Association	
11/12/2025	2025 Year in Review	Fulghum	
11/14/2025	ALTA Insights: Collecting and Managing Data Under FinCEN's A	American Land Title Association	
11/20/2025	Review: FinCEN Reporting and FIRPTA	Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.	
11/20/2025	Access Granted: Taking Another Look at Access Coverages	Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.	
11/20/2025	The Wild and Wacky World of Property Interests	Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.	
11/20/2025	Legal Entities & Title	Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.	
11/20/2025	The Business of Fraud in 2026	Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.	
11/20/2025	Closing a Commercial Loan	Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.	
11/20/2025	Deep Dive into Bankruptcy Filings	Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.	
11/20/2025	Chronicles of Claims VIII	Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.	
11/20/2025	How to Read & Understand a Title Commitment	Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.	
11/20/2025	Assessing Risk: Endorsements, Policies, and People	Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.	
11/20/2025	Contracts and Title: A Legal Primer in Contract Law	Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.	
11/20/2025	Bad Boys of Title: Learning from the Mistakes of Others	Old Republic National Title Ins. Co.	

Approval Date	4th Quarter Oct - Dec 2025 Approved Title Courses	Provider Name	Totals
Dec-25			6
12/9/2025	Seller Financing	Utah Land Title Association	
12/17/2025	Going into the Light with TODD	Fulghum	
12/17/2025	Unraveling Receiverships	Fulghum	
12/17/2025	2026 ALTA FinCEN Bootcamp	American Land Title Association	
12/23/2025	2026 Escrow Training Event - Day 1	Fidelity National Financial, Inc	
12/23/2025	2026 Escrow Training Event - Day 2	Fidelity National Financial, Inc	